

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 335/2023

March 24, 2023

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0012667	RAJENDRA BABURAO BRAHMANKAR	500	2054746 _ 2054750	332740851 - 332741350
E0161111	GULABBEN H JAIN	100	866871	138725151 - 138725250
E0171782	SANTOSH PATIL	200	1016588 _ 1016589	153696661 - 153696860
E0408246	KUSUM BOTHRA	900	265679 _ 265687	54472107 - 54473006
	UTTAM CHAND BOTHRA HDFC BANK LTD		E.	
	~	300	673232 . 673234	119362111 - 119362410
		200	756408 ₋ 756409	127678851 - 127679050
		300	1002165 _ 1002167	152254361 - 152254660
		100	1002185	152256361 - 152256460
		100	1002187	152256561 - 152256660
		100	1015927	153630561 - 153630660
E0417260	SHARDABEN S PATEL	100	864593	138497351 - 138497450
E0455453	ANUP A PATEL ASHISH A PATEL SUMANTRAI GULABCHAND SHAH MR KETAN SUMANTRAI SHAH	27	2459154	406037143 - 406037169

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

From,

Rajendra Baburao Brahmankar

At post Khedgaon Taluka Chalisgaon Jalgaon, Maharashtra - 424107

Date - 16/03/2023

To,

Zuari Finserv Ltd

Corporate One, First Floor 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi - 110025

Subject - Details Updation and duplicate share certificate process

Dear Sir / Ma'am

My name is Rajendra Bàburao Brahmankar, and I am a shareholder of Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd (Folio Number - CB 12667 12648). Please update the details as per the ISR-1, ISR-2, and SH-13 forms attached to this duly signed request letter, and please update the name as per the name declaration. And also provide the Duplicate share certificate procedure as I only have share certificates for 50 shares, and I'm not sure how many shares I have in this folio.

- 1. Holder's Name (as per Folio) Rajendra Baburao Brahmankar
- 2. Company Name Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited
- 3. Folio Number CB 12667 12648
- 4. Number of Shares 50
- 5. Certificate number 91145, 91146, 91147, 91148, 91149
- 6. Contact Number 9284614766
- 7. Email ID rbbrahmankar.666@gmail.com

Thank you

Rajendra Baburao Brahmankar

Following are the enclosed documents

- 1. ISR-1, ISR-2 & SH-13
- 2. PAN & Aadhaar Card Photocopy
- 3. Canceled Cheque
- 4. Name Declaration
- 5. Xerox of share certificates

Fron:
Gulabhen H. Jain,
701, Vondena Apris,
Borthal Lane,
Khantiir Rajgura lane
Girgson,
Mumbri 40004

70, Investor Service Centre, Chambal Fertilisers News Ochlie 110025,

Sub: Procedure for Dupucole Shalls under Johis: E 01611111

Dear Su,
With refrence to above I hereby request you to

kindly dend me the procedure for duplicate

chares held under folie no: E0161111. es llu obeginal

Shores are lost-

I am sending you whiteen mail will PAN & Andhan Card Copy for your heftelence land one the details of Shakes Kindly do the nowaful.

Manking you

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 2 3 MAR 2023

New Delhi

Date: 14/03/2023

Ref No. ZFL/ISC/REPLET/E0171782/64357

To, MR.KRISHAN KANT, CHIEF MANAGER. ZUARI FINSERVLIMITED PLOT NO. 2, COMMUNITY CENTRE ZAMRUDPUR, KAILASH COLONNY EXTENSION, NEW DELHI-110048

Subject: ISSUANCE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE & KYC Updation Due to MISPLACEMENT OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Dear sir / madam,

I undersigned, Santosh chaitram patil, A-801 chandrarang sating skys, near kate puram chowk, pimple gurav, pune 411061. I am holding CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED EQ

Folio No. E0171782 Certificate No 1016588, 1016589

Quatity:200

Due to misplacement of share certificates, I am requesting you to kindly Issue duplicate share certificate And Do KYC updation. Kindly look into the matter on urgent basis.

Please Note, On 06/02/2023, I shared PAN card, Aadhar Card for address proof along with Forms,ISR1, ISR2, ISR3, ISR4, CML COPY & indemnity & affidavit & Cancelled Cheque which will be return from your side due to no intimation of misplacement of share certificates. Which will received me back on 13/03/2023.

Thanking you,
Santosh chaitram patil

Zuari Finserv Limited
New Delhi

2 2 MAR 2023
INW......

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

Corporate One, First floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025.

Dear Sir,

Ref: Kusum Bothra

Reg. folio no. E0408246 (2000 shares)

Sub: Request letter for KYC updation and

issue of duplicate share certificates

With reference to the above subject, I would like to mention that I seem to have misplaced the shares. I am enclosing herewith the following:

- 1 Self attested PAN card copy
- 2 Self attested Aadhar card copy

Kindly let me know the details and the procedure to obtain the duplicate share certificates at the earliest to enable me to get the same dematerialised. Also request you to kindly also email the said details and procedure on my mail bothraco@gmail.com

Your early action in this matter will be highly appreciated.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

KUSUM BOTHRA)

Encl.: As above

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
2 2 MAR 2023

New Delhi

From:
Anup A Patel
2, Shankar Baug Society,
Opp. Shivalay Complex,
Manjalpur, Vadodara 390011
Mobile No: 8128942921
Date: 14/3/2023

To,
Zuari Finserve Limted
Unit: Chambal Fertilizers And Chemicals Limited
Plot No 2, Zamarudpur Commpunity Centre,
Kailash Colony Extension,
New Delhi 110048 25

Sub: Updation of KYC details in Folio, Procedure for the duplicate of Share certificate. & First Holder Name Deletion.

Folio No: E0417260 No. of Share: 100

Dear Sir/Mam,

As per the SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR /2021/655 dated November 03,2021 on common and simplified norms for processing investor's service request by RTA and norms for furnishing PAN, KYC details and nomination.

Please send me the procedure for the duplicate of share certificate. & First Holder Death pl cancelled first holder name.

Herewith I attached the Forms ISR 1, ISR 2, SH - 13.
Please do needful for that and update KYC details to given folio.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

ANUP A PATEL

ASHISH A PATEL

Anupx

x Neidon

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

2 2 MAR 2023

Unit-CFCL

To, Zuari FinServ Ltd. .New Delhi

UNIT: Chambal Fert. & Chemi. Ltd.

SUB: Misplace of Share Certificate.

Dear Sir,

I, Ketan Sumantrai Shah LEGAL HEIR OF Late Mr. Sumantrai Gulabchand Shah holder of 27 shares "Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Ltd." Of Rs. 10/= p.up Under Folio No. E04554\$3.

Sir, this above-mentioned share certificate is misplaced at the time of temporary shifting of my residence. Even after deep search I cannot trace this certificate.

Sir, I would like to know if there is any joint holder and the procedure to get Duplicate certificate duly TRANSMITTED in my name as per NEW SEBI GUIDE LINE. Please furnish list of all the required documents with DRAFT COPY OF ALL DOCUMENTS. I will submit ALL NOTARIZED OR ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS at the time of final submission for Duplicate and Transmission Process.

Also, I would like to update my KYC, Details of Bank Account, Demat Account, Nomination etc. For that I am submitting all required ducuments. Please register all details in your record.

Sir, due to the health issue we have been TEMPORARILY SHIFTED to new address as mention below, please register my temporary address for future correspondence.

Uma Ketan Shah, 701, Venetia Building, Gulmohar Cross Road No. 11, Jamnagar Society, Vile Parle (west), Mumbai 400 049.

You can mail your reply on my Mail ID to save time of both of us.

Looking for your reply at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Ketan S. Shah.

Ketan Sumantrai Shah.

Mobile No. 9820952064 Email ID: pankaj.parekh58@gmail.com.

Encl: (1) Self attested Xerox copy of my PAN Card and AADHAR Card.

- (2) Xerox copy of Dividend warrant.
- (3) Notarized True copy of Death Certificate of Sumantrai Gulabchand Shah.

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

From: Ketan Sumantrai Shah,

Room No. 4, Santok Bhhuvan, 301, Bhimani Street, Matunga,

Date: 03/03/2023

Mumbai 400 019

2 2 MAR 2023

INW......Unit-CFCL